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ĐÓNG GÓP Ý KIẾN VỀ SỬA ĐỔI LUẬT ĐẤT ĐAI
COMMENTS ON AMENDMENTS OF THE LAND LAW 

Prepared by
	Stt/No
	References/ Tham chiếu
	Comments/Ý kiến
	Recommendations/Khuyến nghị

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


Page 1 of 4
Page 1 of 1

